
2022 UEC MOUNTAIN BIKE 
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Anadia (POR) 

30 June - 3 July 2022 

 

 

 

CALL-UP LIST WOMEN U23 XCO- 03. July 2022 
UCI Ranking date 28.06.2022 

by Ranking 

START LOOP + 6 LAPS 

Start Order Bib Nation UCI-R-XCO Name Team UCI ID 

1 1 NED 24 PIETERSE Puck Netherlands 10023433665 

2 2 ITA 26 SPECIA Giada Italy 10030420800 

3 3 DEN 47 PEDERSEN Sofie Denmark 10059465024 

4 4 POL 57 SZCZECINSKA Matylda Poland 10058445110 

5 5 SUI 66 BURI Noëlle Switzerland 10034782867 

6 6 ITA 69 CORTINOVIS Sara Italy 10030738674 

7 9 POR 70 QUEIRÓS Raquel Portugal 10044386675 

8 7 AUS 73 WIEDMANN Tamara Austria 10035124286 

9 8 SUI 77 SCHNEEBELI Jacqueline Switzerland 10034809240 

10 10 ITA 79 TORMENA Gaia Italy 10030400689 

11 11 CZE 84 HOLUBOVÁ Adéla Czech Republic 10047313045 

12 13 ITA 100 PLANKENSTEINER Noemi Italy 10033889356 

13 14 SLO 103 Movrin Vita Slovenia 10017590124 

14 15 SUI 105 ZÜGER Tina Switzerland 10016611434 

15 16 NED 111 VAN EMPEL Fem Netherlands 10059824126 

16 21 ESP 112 SAGARDOY ZUNZARREN Estibaliz Spain 10042425356 

17 17 ESP 116 GOMEZ ANDREU Lucia Spain 10040316113 

18 18 GER 120 DAUBERMANN Luisa Germany 10046134594 

19 19 GER 127 VAN THIEL Sina Germany 10049040958 

20 20 GER 128 LIPP Finja Germany 10050491009 

21 22 SUI 144 BLÖCHLINGER Ronja Switzerland 10034793375 

22 23 CZE 155 ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Zuzana Czech Republic 10047264343 

23 24 ITA 157 MARZANI Letizia Italy 10028944780 

24 25 SUI 199 CALUORI Ginia Switzerland 10113425922 

25 29 GBR 211 MCGORUM Elena Great Britain 10083204863 

26 26 AUS 217 SADNIK Katharina Austria 10035125906 

27 27 CZE 234 BEDRNÍKOVÁ Karolína Czech Republic 10047257370 

28 28 HUN 235 BOKROS Csenge Anna Hungary 10023662930 

29 34 GBR 237 FLYNN Anna Great Britain 10064102836 

30 30 ESP 248 MACHO JIMENEZ Lucia Spain 10043158415 

31 39 GER 281 FUCKS Alexa Germany 10045718609 

32 32 AUS 300 SOMMER Clara Austria 10035134188 

33 33 SVK 305 KURNICKÁ Tereza Slovakia 10046029514 

34 35 POL 375 DRELAK Milena Poland 10059236567 

35 36 CZE 454 NOVOTNÁ Aneta Czech Republic 10047257471 

36 37 UKR 479 SHYMANSKA Iryna Ukraine 10089622021 
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by BIB 
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Bib Nation Name Team UCI ID 

1 NED PIETERSE Puck Netherlands 10023433665 

2 ITA SPECIA Giada Italy 10030420800 

3 DEN PEDERSEN Sofie Denmark 10059465024 

4 POL SZCZECINSKA Matylda Poland 10058445110 

5 SUI BURI Noëlle Switzerland 10034782867 

6 ITA CORTINOVIS Sara Italy 10030738674 

7 AUS WIEDMANN Tamara Austria 10035124286 

8 SUI SCHNEEBELI Jacqueline Switzerland 10034809240 

9 POR QUEIRÓS Raquel Portugal 10044386675 

10 ITA TORMENA Gaia Italy 10030400689 

11 CZE HOLUBOVÁ Adéla Czech Republic 10047313045 

13 ITA PLANKENSTEINER Noemi Italy 10033889356 

14 SLO Movrin Vita Slovenia 10017590124 

15 SUI ZÜGER Tina Switzerland 10016611434 

16 NED VAN EMPEL Fem Netherlands 10059824126 

17 ESP GOMEZ ANDREU Lucia Spain 10040316113 

18 GER DAUBERMANN Luisa Germany 10046134594 

19 GER VAN THIEL Sina Germany 10049040958 

20 GER LIPP Finja Germany 10050491009 

21 ESP SAGARDOY ZUNZARREN Estibaliz Spain 10042425356 

22 SUI BLÖCHLINGER Ronja Switzerland 10034793375 

23 CZE ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Zuzana Czech Republic 10047264343 

24 ITA MARZANI Letizia Italy 10028944780 

25 SUI CALUORI Ginia Switzerland 10113425922 

26 AUS SADNIK Katharina Austria 10035125906 

27 CZE BEDRNÍKOVÁ Karolína Czech Republic 10047257370 

28 HUN BOKROS Csenge Anna Hungary 10023662930 

29 GBR MCGORUM Elena Great Britain 10083204863 

30 ESP MACHO JIMENEZ Lucia Spain 10043158415 

32 AUS SOMMER Clara Austria 10035134188 

33 SVK KURNICKÁ Tereza Slovakia 10046029514 

34 GBR FLYNN Anna Great Britain 10064102836 

35 POL DRELAK Milena Poland 10059236567 

36 CZE NOVOTNÁ Aneta Czech Republic 10047257471 

37 UKR SHYMANSKA Iryna Ukraine 10089622021 

39 GER FUCKS Alexa Germany 10045718609 
 

 

 

 

 

 


